MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

SPORTS TEAM
4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902
240-777-6870
SPRING 2014 SOFTBALL

REGULAR CO-REC SOFTBALL - THURSDAY WEST DIVISION

TEAM # | TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE #
1 RUSTY DOGS PAUL BOYER 240-997-4285
2 WOLF PACK ROTH GIANG 301-996-1877
3 INGLORIOUS BATTERS PHILLIP GREEN 856-362-0921
4 THE NINJAS EARL HOLMAN 240-422-0245
5 ADVENTIST HEALTHCARE | JONATHAN SACHS 240-472-0311
6 NIH UNITED CHRIS TOSCANO 410-908-2518
7 BWW PRISCILLA UPPERMAN 240-565-5661
8 SHAMROCKS NICOLE WAYBRIGHT 301-318-9165

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM

Thursday, April 24, 2014

6/7pm 1vs3 @ Layhill #4
6/7pm 2vs5 @ Cabin John #4
8/9pm 4vs7 @ Cabin John #4
6/7pm 6vs8 @ NCC#1
Thursday, May 1, 2014

6/7pm 7vs6 @ Layhill #2
6/7pm 8vsl @ Layhill #3
6/7pm 3vs2 @ Layhill#4
6/7pm 5vs4 @ NCC#1

Thursday, May 8, 2014

6:00 p.m. 4vs8 @ Cabin John #4
7:00 p.m. 3vs6 @ Cabin John #4
8:00 p.m. 1vs5 @ Cabin John #4
9:00 p.m. 2vs7 @ Cabin John #4
Thursday, May 15, 2014

6:00 p.m. 8vs5 @ Layhill #2

7:00 p.m. 4vs2 @ Layhill #2

6:00 p.m. 6vsl @ Layhill #3

7:00 p.m. 7vs3 @ Layhill #3

Thursday, May 22, 2014

6:00 p.m. lvs2 @ Cabin John #4
7:00 p.m. 3vs4 @ Cabin John #4
8:00 p.m. 7vs8 @ Cabin John #4
9:00 p.m. 5vs6 @ Cabin John #4
Thursday, May 29, 2014

6:00 p.m. 2vs6 @ Layhill #2

7:00 p.m. 5vs7 @ Layhill #2

6:00 p.m. 8vs3 @ Layhill #3

7:00 p.m. 4vs1l @ Layhill #3

Thursday, June 5, 2014

6/7pm 3vs5 @ Cabin John #4
8/9pm 1lvs7 @ Cabin John #4
615/715pm 6vs4 @ Layhill #4
615/715pm 2vs8 @ NCC#1
Thursday, June 12, 2014

6:15 p.m. 7vs2 @ Layhill #2

7:15 p.m. 8vs4 @ Layhill #2

6:15 p.m. 6vs3 @ Layhill #3

7:15 p.m. 5vs1l @ Layhill #3

Thursday, June 19, 2014

6:00 p.m. 3vs7 @ Cabin John #4
7:00 p.m. 5vs8 @ Cabin John #4
8:00 p.m. 2vs4 @ Cabin John #4
9:00 p.m. lvs6 @ Cabin John #4
Thursday, June 26, 2014

6:15 p.m. 6vs5 @ Layhill #2

7:15 p.m. 2vsl @ Layhill #2

6:15 p.m. 4vs3 @ Layhill #3

7:15 p.m. 8vs7 @ Layhill #3

Thursday, July 3, 2014

6:00 p.m. lvs4 @ Cabin John #4
7:00 p.m. 6vs2 @ Cabin John #4
8:00 p.m. 7vs5 @ Cabin John #4
9:00 p.m. 3vs8 @ Cabin John #4

Thursday, July 10, 2014 — Make Ups

Thursday, July 17, 2014 — Make Ups

PLAYOFFES — July 26-27, 2014 —Top 3 in D2

League Directors — 240-777-6873 / Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov

Inclement Weather #: 240-777-6889 (call after 3:00 p.m. weekdays)

Winning teams email scores
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